Department:

Agency/Operating Unit :
Organization Code (UACS): 070060000000
Funding Source Code:

Department of Education
Early Childhood Care and Development Council

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

Special Account in the General Fund - Fund 104329 (Donations from PAGCOR)

As of December 31, 2022

FAR No. 1

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Unpaid Obligations
UACS " (15-20)=(23+24)
Particulars CODE Authorized Apl:»(:g.;::gon Allotments Adjusted Total e;‘sjt"?u;r;::h :::ir?uj:::; :,::igu;:e;, 4th Quarter Total e::!ir?ul;:::h 2":. Qu:rter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total Unobligated
Appropriation s Received Allotments 31 390 390 P | ending Dec .31 31 en '"390 UNe | ending Sept. 30 | ending Nov. 30 ot Allotment Due and Not yet Due
Demandable and
Demandable
10=[{6+(-)7}-8+ 15= 20=
1 2 3 5=(3+4) 6 9] 1 12 13 14 (11+12+13+14) 16 17 18 19 (16+17+18+19) 22=(10-15) 23 24
I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
General A and Support
Il. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS
pecial funds in the General Fund
151(Donations from PAGCOR)
Establish of NCDC z = = = =
MOOE 12,562,000.00 | 12,562,000.00 | 12,562,000.00 | 12,562,000.00 | 2,747,656.86 | 2,805,411.21| 2,979,583.22 3,993,063.96 12,525,715.25 1,679,696.86 | 3,052,766.21 3,234,428.22 2,762,589.55 10,629,480.84 36,284.75 1,896,234.41
A Pi‘:‘%:gmﬁb‘:‘gm”mc 12,562,000.00 | 12,562,000.00 | 12,562,000.00 | 12,562,000.00 | 2,747,656.86 | 2,805411.21| 2,979,583.22 | 399306396 | 1252571525 | 1,579,696.86 | 3.052.766.21 | 323442822 | 2762,589.55 | 10,629,480.84 36,284.75 s 1,896,234.41
1. ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Maintenance & Other Operating
Expenses 956,174.04 11,677,017.87 12,633,191.91
= = - = - - - 956,174.04 - - 11,677,017.87 12,633,191.91 - =
GRAND TOTAL 12,562,000.00 | 12,562,000.00 | 12,562,000.00 12,562,000.00 2,747,656.86 | 2,805,411.21| 2,979,583.22 3,993,063.96 12,525,715.25 2,535,870.90 | 3,052,766.21 3,234,428.22 14,439,607.42 23,262,672.75 36,284.75 - 1,896,234.41
Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Approved By: S
SALIE D. MACALALAD NECITAS D. GO P

dget Officer
Date:

Chief Administrative Officer
Date:

Date:

the Vice Chairperson and Executive Director




STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of December 31,2022

FAR No. 1

Department: Department of Education Current Year Appropriations
Agency/Operating Unit : Early Childhood Care and D P Council Supplemental Appropriations
Organization Code (UACS): 070060000000 X Continuing Appropriations
Funding Source Code: General Fund - Fund 101101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Unpaid Obligations
UACS Adjustments (15-20)=(23+24)
Particulars CODE Authorized Adjusted Allotments (Withdrawal, | Adjusted Total 1:? Qu;rterh Zn;i.Qujrter SrS.Qu;rteL Atz_QuaDr!er e;l\ztir?u;r:::h Zn:_ Qujrter SrSIQu;rteL 4th lefarter o AlJnreIea'set;:l Unobli d
Appropriation | Appropriations oo S Atk ending March | ending June | ending Sep! ending Dec. Total g ending June | ending Sep ending otal ppropriatio Allotment Suecand Not yet Due
30 30 31 30 30 Dec.31 n and
) Demandable
Demandable
- 10={(6+()7)-8+ 15= 20m = (5 =
1 2 3 5=(3+4) 6 7 o 1 12 13 14 (11+12+13+14) 16 17 18 19 (16+17+18+19) 21=(5-10) 22=(10-15) 23 24
I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Specific Budgets of National
Government Agencies 31,631,710.70| 31,631,710.70 31,631,710.70 | 0.00 31,631,710.70| 6,088,489.96| 4,573,791.00 3,778,162.74| 9,239,752.88) 23,680,196.58| 4,912,639.76| 2,967,596.00| 5,776,507.74 |8,349,902.89| 22,006,646.39 0.00 7,951,514.12 0.00| 1,673,550.19
General Administration and Support 1,307,268.11 1,307,268.11 1,307,268.11 - 1,307,268.11 186,115.67 - 49,700.00 453,853.03 689,668.70 186,115.67 - 49,700.00 33,853.03 269,668.70 - 617,599.41 0.00 420,000.00
Personnel Services - 0.00 - - - 0.00 -
Maintenance & Other Operating
Expenses 1,240,453.11 1,240,453.11 1,240,453.11 1,240,453.11 186,115.67 49,700.00 453,853.03 689,668.70 186,115.67 49,700.00 33,853.03 269,668.70 - 550,784.41 420,000.00
Financial Expenses 0.00 0.00 -
Capital Outlays 66,815.00 66,815.00 66,815.00 66,815.00 - - - 66,815.00 -
0.00 0.00 -
OPERATIONS 30,324,442.59 | 30,324,442.59 30,324,442.59 - 30,324,442.59| 5,902,374.29 | 4,573,791.00 3,728,462.74 | 8,785,899.85 | 22,990,527.88| 4,726,524.09 | 2,967,596.00 | 5,726,807.74| 8,316,049.8 21,736,977.69 - 7,333,914.71 - 1,253,550.19
0O0: Readiness of Filipino Children
for Kindergarten Achieved 30,324,442.59 | 30,324,442.59 30,324,442.59 - 30,324,442.59 | 5,902,374.29 | 4,573,791.00 3,728,462.74 | 8,785,899.85 | 22,990,527.88| 4,726,524.09 | 2,967,596.00 | 5,726,807.74| 8,316,049.8 21,736,977.69 - 7,333,914.71 - 1,253,550.19
D P of Policies, and
Guidelines 3,117,644.00 3,117,644.00 3,117,644.00 3,117,644.00 174,213.00 | 1,070,196.00 346,400.65 | 1,526,834.35 3,117,644.00 26,213.00 359,156.00 | 1,205,440.65] 807,834.36] 2,398,644.01 - 0.00 718,999.99
MOOE 3,117,644.00 3,117,644.00 3,117,644.00 3,117,644.00 174,213.00 | 1,070,196.00 346,400.65 | 1,526,834.35 3,117,644.00 26,213.00 359,156.00 | 1,205,440.65| 807,834.36| 2,398,644.01 - 0.00 718,999.99
Capacity Building and Institutional
Development of Intermediaries and
other partners 22,846,371.00 | 22,846,371.00 22,846,371.00 22,846,371.00| 1,441,671.20 | 3,503,595.00| 3,378,632.09 | 7,188,558.00 | 15,512,456.29 613,821.00 | 2,608,440.00 | 4,517,937.09) 7,437,708.04 15,177,906.09 - 7,333,914.71 334,550.20
MOOE 22,846,371.00 | 22,846,371.00 22,846,371.00 22,846,371.00| 1,441,671.20 | 3,503,595.00 3,378,632.09 | 7,188,558.00 | 15,512,456.29 613,821.00 | 2,608,440.00 | 4,517,937.09) 7,437,708.04 15,177,906.09 - 7,333,914.71 334,550.20
Accreditation of ECCD service
providers 74,376.50 74,376.50 74,376.50 74,376.50 439.00 3,430.00 70,507.50 74,376.50 439.00 3,430.00 70,507.50 74,376.50 - 0.00 0.00 -
MOOE 74,376.50 74,376.50 74,376.50 74,376.50 439.00 3,430.00 70,507.50 74,376.50 439.00 3.430.60 70,507.50 74,376.50 - 0.00 -
Establishment of National Child 4,286,051.09 4,286,051.09 4,286,051.09 - 4,286,051.09| 4,286,051.09 4,286,051.09 | 4,086,051.09 4,086,051.09 - 0.00 200,000.00
Development Centers (NCDCs) ~ - n 0.00
MOOE 4,286,051.09 4,286,051.09 4,286,051.09 - 4,286,051.09| 4,286,051.09 4,286,051.09 | 4,086,051.09 4,086,051.09 - 0.00 200,000.00
GRAND TOTAL 31,631,710.70 | 31,631,710.70 31,631,710.70 - 31,631,710.70 | 6,088,489.96 | 4,573,791.00 3,778,162.74 | 9,239,752.88 | 23,680,196.58| 4,912,639.76 | 2,967,596.00 | 5,776,507.74| 8,349,902.8 22,006,646.39 - 7,951,514.12 - 1,673,550.19

OSALIE D. MACALALAD
dget Officer
Date:

NECITAS D. LA

(o}

Chief Administrative Officer

Date:

Approved By:




Department: Department of Education
Agency/Operating Unit : Early Childhood Care and Development Council
Organization Code (UACS): 070060000000
Funding Source Code: General Fund - Fund 101101

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of December 31,2022

FAR No. 1

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations
Continuing Appropriations

Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
acs Al ment 1st Quart: 2nd Quart 3rd Qi 1st Quart: 2nd Qi Unrel d Ur(‘r;_lg;;:h(gg:;:)ns
Particulars . " s " st Quarter nd Quarter rd Quarter st Quarter nd Quarter nrelease: . . o
CODE Authorized Adjusted Allotments Adjusted Total " " " 4th Quarter 3 " 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter ) L
b e 5 (Withdrawal ending March | ending June | ending Sept. Total ending March | ending June N Total Appropriatio Not
Appropriation | Appropriations Received \Realignme Allotments 31 30 30 ending Dec. 31 31 30 ending Sept. 30 | ending Dec 31 £ Allotment Due and of :ﬁLDue
nt) Demandabis Demandable
” 10=[(6+(-)7)-8+ = 20= _ —
1 2 3 5=(3+4) 6 7 9] 1 12 13 14 (11+12+13+14) 16 17 18 19 (16+17+18+19) 21=(5-10) 22=(10-15) 23 24
I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Specific Budgets of National
Government Agencies 242,783,000.00 | 242,783,000.00] 242,783,000.00 0.00 | 242,783,000.00 17,881,057.02| 12,705,655.10| 16,947,509.67| 156,112,521.55| 203,646,743.34| 14,720,290.11] 12,372,781.49| 17,006,109.11]100,432,801.47] 144,531,982.18 0.00 39,136,256.66 0.00| 59,114,761.16
General Administration and Support 34,278,000.00 | 34,278,000.00 34,278,000.00 - 34,278,000.00 9,634,879.11 6,800,506.34 6,566,009.29 8,564,051.51 31,565,446.25 | 7,274,112.20 7,553,257.73 7,040,608.73 8,862,529.55 30,730,508.21 - 2,712,553.75 0.00 834,938.04
Personnel Services 15,681,000.00 | 15,681,000.00 15,681,000.00 15,681,000.00 3,174,861.09 4,126,424.48 2,471,069.49 4,193,069.65 13,965,424.71 | 3,174,861.09 4,126,424.48 2,471,069.49 | 4,193,069.65 13,965,424.71 - 1,715,575.29 -
Maintenance & Other Operating
Expenses 17,217,000.00 | 17,217,000.00 17,217,000.00 17.,217,000.00 6,460,018.02 2,611,921.86 4,094,939.80 3,178,213.24 16,345,092.92 | 4,099,251.11 3,426,833.25 4,507,379.24 4,311,629.32 16,345,092.92 - 871,907.08 (0.00)
Capital Outlays 1,380,000.00 1,380,000.00 1,380,000.00 1,380,000.00 62,160.00 1,192,768.62 1,254,928.62 62,160.00 357,830.58 419,990.58 - 125,071.38 834,938.04
0.00 0.00 -
OPERATIONS 208,505,000.00 | 208,505,000.001 208,505,000.00 - 208,505,000.00 8,246,177.91 5,905,148.76 | 10,381,500.38 | 147,548,470.04 | 172,081,297.09] 7,446,177.91 4,819,523.76 9,965,500.38 | 91,570,271.92] 113,801,473.97 - 36,423,702.91 58,279,823.12
0O0: Readiness of Filipino Children
for Kindergarten Achieved 208,505,000.00 | 208,505,000.004 208,505,000.00 - 208,505,000.0¢ 8,246,177.91 5,905,148.76 | 10,381,500.38 | 147,548,470.04 | 172,081,297.09] 7,446,177.91 4,819,523.76 9,965,500.38 | 91,570,271.92] 113,801,473.97 - 36,423,702.91 58,279,823.12
Devel t of Policie. and
Guidelines 3,118,000.00 3,118,000.00 3,118,000.00 3,118,000.00 23,951.00 45,571.76 4,928.50 567,255.13 631,706.39 23,951.00 45,571.76 4,928.50 557,255.13 631,706.39 - 2,486,293.61 -
MOOE 3,118,000.00 3,118,000.00 3,118,000.00 3,118,000.00 23,951.00 45,571.76 4,928.50 557,255.13 631,706.39 23,951.00 45,571.76 4,928.50 557,255.13 631,706.39 - 2,486,293.61 -
Capacity Building and Institutional
Development of Intermediaries and
other partners 22,908,000.00 | 22,908,000.00 22,908,000.00 22,908,000.00 4,431.00 541,037.00 113,888.80 13,308.00 672,664.80 4,431.00 157,037.00 497,888.80 13,308.00 672,664.80 - 22,235,335.20 -
MOOE 22,908,000.00 | 22,908,000.00 22,908,000.00 22,908,000.00 4,431.00 541,037.00 113,888.80 13,308.00 672,664.80 4,431.00 157,037.00 497,888.80 13,308.00 672,664.80 - 22,235,335.20 -
Accreditation of ECCD service
providers 96,000.00 96,000.00 96,000.00 96,000.00 3,847.00 4,165.00 9,925.00 26,836.00 44,773.00 3,847.00 4,165.00 9,925.00 26,836.00 44,773.00 - 51,227.00 -
MOOE 96,000.00 96,000.00 96,000.00 96,000.00 3,847.00 4,165.00 9,925.00 26,836.00 44,773.00 3,847.00 4,165.00 9,925.00 26,836.00 44,773.00 - 51,227.00 -
Establishment of National Child
Development Centers (NCDCs) 182,383,000.00 182,383,000.001 182,383,000.00 - 182,383,000.00 8,213,948.91 5,314,375.00 | 10,252,758.08 | 146,951,070.91 170,732,152.90] 7.413,948.91 4,612,750.00 9,452,758.08 | 90,972,872.79] 112,452,329.78 - 11,650,847.10 58,279,823.12
MOOE 182,383,000.00 | 182,383,000.00§ 182,383,000.00 = 182,383,000.00 8,213,948.91 5,314,375.00 | 10,252,758.08 | 146,951,070.91 170,732,152.90] 7,413,948.91 4,612,750.00 9,452,758.08 | 90,972,872.79) 112,452,329.78 - 11,650,847.10 58,279,823.12
Il. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS - -
PS (RLIP) 267,000.00 267,000.00 267,000.00 267,000.00 - 0.00 267,000.00 -
lll. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUND -
MPBF s
PS - 0.00 - - 0.00 -
IV. ACCOUNTS PAYABLE - 0.00 - - - - 1,649,968.34 3,882,424.29 | 35,260,137.80 | 2,350,309.47 43,142,839.90 0
GRAND TOTAL 243,050,000.00 | 243,050,000.00f 243,050,000.00 - 243,050,000.04 17,881,057.02 | 12,705,655.10 | 16,947,509.67 | 156,112,521.55 | 203,646,743.34| 52,266,246.91 102,783,110.94 187,674,822.08 - 39,403,256.66 - 59,114,761.16

16,370,258.49 16,255,205.78
|

Certjfled Correct:

ROSALIE D. MACALALAD
Budget Officer
Date:

CHief Administrative Officer

Date:

Approved By:

Vice Chairperson and Executive Director




